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GOl NSS Regional Directorate UP & UK Lucknow <pssrclucknow@gmail.com> 13 June 2024 at 15 09
To' "nssvbspujnp” <nssvbspu.jnp@gmail com>, sompal singh <sompalsingh09@gmail com>, Parvesn Kumar <nssdcugug@gmail.com>, om
prakash singh <opsingh1008@gmail com>, Registrar BU <registrar bujhansi@gmail.com>, “Mr, NSS Dr. Rmlau” <nssrmiau@gmai com>, Mchan
Twvari <mohanliwarirmlau@gmail.com>, registrar. msduniversity azamgarh@gmail.com. "Df Abhimanyu yadav™ <abhi557 1& gmail com>, Virendra
singh 1839 <virendrasingh 1839@gmail.com>, nsslkauniv@gmail.com, registrar@prsuniv ac.in. nss office@mgkvp ac.in, N3S Coordinalor

<nss coordinalor@mgkvp ac in>, Ramvir Singh Chauhan <rvschauhan@yahoo.com>, answer dev@gmail.com, Programme Coordinator NSS
UOA <nssuoa@gmail.com>, Ram Narayan Meena <ramnarayanbhu@gmail com>, meena:n@bhu.ac i, “Dr. Bhupendra Kumar”

<dr.bh kumar@gmail com>, DR SHYAM MISHRA <drshyammishra385@gmail.com>, drneelavarshney@gmail.com, nssincu@gmail com, knshna
kumar Singh <kksinghd@gmail.com>, Dr.dkgarg000@yahoo.in, suneshwer prasad <suneshwerprasad@gmail.com>, ahusainamu@yahce.co in,
National Service Scheme <nssamualigarh@gmail.com>, Satyam kumar Kesari <satyamkumarkesan@gmail.com>, ceordinator NSS
<Coordinalor.nss@mgug ac.in>, "R. S. Sengar” <sengarbiotech?@gmail. com>, Rakesh Sengar <sengar065@gmail.com>,
sengar65@hotmail.com, Archana Singh <arc.aptcl@gmail.com>, archana@breakthrough tv, PC_NSS Unit_BUAT <nss.bual@gmail.com>, Anand
Chaubey <anandsoil@gmail.com>, NSS Galgotias University <nss@galgotiasuniversity.edu in>, nalinimisra20 14@gmail.com,
nalinimisra@kmelu.ac.in, SIDDHARTHA JAIN <siddhariha jain@mangalayatan.edu.in>, fo@dsmaru.ac in, registrar@dsmnru.ac.in, Debasish

Niyogi <niyogivetpalh@gmail.com>, National Sesvice <nss bbau@gmail com>, Pawan Chaurasia <pkc gkp@gmail.com>, NSS JRDU
<nssyrdu@gmail.com>, jrbuniversity@yahoo.com, Ramprakash Yadava <rams34052@gmail.com>, nss@subharti org, "Or. Subhash Chandia
Thaledi® <sthaledi@gmail.com>, mmjbhgbu@gmail.com, Principal.son@sanskriti edu.in, Prabhash Chandra Pathak
<prabhash_pathak@holmail.com>, registrar@biu.edu.in, registrar@jiit ac.in. atka.sarma@jit.ac.in, NSS CSU Lucknow <nsscsulko@gmail.com>,
bachchabharati 1959@gmail.com, alokkumarmishraedu@gmail.com, nssduvasu@gmail.com, registrar@aklu.ac.in, Director.sports@niu.edu.in,

Up Shiksha Nideshak Lucknow <ddrmiko@gmail.com>, Dipuly Direclor Educalion Ninth Region Faizabad <ddrzb@gmail.com>, Ddr Agra
<ddragra123@gmail.com>, JOINT DIRECTOR EDUCATION SAHARANPUR <jdedusre@gmail.ccm>, DDR GORAKHPUR

<ddrgkp00 1@gmail.com>, ddrbasti51@gmail com, ddr mbd <ddrmbd@gmail com>, JD Aligarh <jdaligarh123@gmail com>, Deputy Direclor
<ddrbarelly@gmail com>, ddrkanpurnagar@gmail.com, DDR MEERUT <ddrmeerut 123@gmarl com>, nsscoardinator hnbgu@gmail com, "Dr.

Kiran Verma® <divyakiranyog@grmnail.com>, Vijay Parchey <vparchey@gmail.com>, Jagram meena@gkv.ac 1n, dean@gbpuat-tech.ac.in, Dr

Gaurav Varshney <gauravdips@gmail.com>, Sushil Bahuguna <nsssdsuv2018@gmail. com>, apmishra@ddn.upes.ac.in, Naveen Singhal

<Dean alumni.relations@adiluniversity.edu.in>, Umakant Indolia <Umakant indolia@gmail.com>, Mamtaaswal.edu@gmail.com,

nssgeu@gmail.com, AD KUMAYUN <Ad.kumayunmandal@gmail.com>, adgarhwalmandalpauri@gmail.com. DTE <Dle2003@redifmail.com>,

3 TioHoTIA <Dtepenss17@gmail.com>

Cc: UP SNO NSS Lucknow <upsno.luck@gmail.com>, Nss Slo <nssslo11@gmail.com>, "Sh, Ajay Agarwal SNO Ullrakhand®
<nssuttarakhand2002@rediffmail.com>
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